CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
C
U
R
R
E
N
T

80:5
200:5
250:5
300:5
EXCITATION CURVE
125:5
APPLICATION AND ORDERING DATA
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
V.A. FOR
+1% CLASS
ANSI METERING CLASS AT 60Hz SECONDARY WINDING
RESISTANCE (Ω@75°C)B0.1 B0.2 B0.5
2DARL-500 50:5 2.5 4.8 - - 0.008
2DARL-600 60:5 2.5 1.2 4.8 - 0.011
2DARL-750 75:5 3.5 1.2 2.4 - 0.015
2DARL-800 80:5 4.0 1.2 2.4 4.8 0.016
2DARL-101 100:5 5.0 1.2 2.4 4.8 0.018
2DARL-121 120:5 5.0 1.2 2.4 2.4 0.022
2DARL-1250 125:5 5.0 0.6 1.2 2.4 0.028
2DARL-151 150:5 10.0 0.6 1.2 1.2 0.031
2DARL-201 200:5 12.5 0.3 0.6 1.2 0.047
2DARL-251 250:5 15.0 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.074
2DARL-301 300:5 20.0 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.089
E238872
245941
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS